Datasheet
Aerospace Linear Variable Differential Transformers
Single Channel, Dual Parallel, & Dual Tandem  Series
DESCRIPTION
Aerospace Design Engineers working on flight controls,
engines, nose wheel steering and pilot control applications
have a need for continuous position monitoring. Honeywell’s
Linear Variable Differential Transformers (LVDT) provide

B/2 min. extend
mechanical stroke
A/2 extend
electrical stroke
Null
position
Table 3. Single Channel Dimensions
Mounting
Type
Catalog
Listing
Total Electrical Stroke
“A”
Total Mechanical Stroke
“B” Rig Position “C” Housing Length “D” Housing Length “E” Housing Length “F” Weight
Threaded 1LVTS035ADB 8,89 mm  [0.35 in] 9,4 mm [0.37 in] 64 mm [2.52 in] 50,3 mm [1.98 in] 67,06 mm [2.64 in] 22,23 mm [0.875 in] 0.22 lb max.
Threaded 1LVTS050ADB 12,7 mm [0.50 in] 13,2 mm [0.52 in] 66,04 mm [2.60 in] 50,3 mm [1.98 in] 67,06 mm [2.64 in] 22,23 mm [0.875 in] 0.22 lb max.
Flanged 1LVTS100BAB 25,4 mm [1.0 in] 25,91 mm [1.02 in] 111,76 mm [4.40 in] 89,9 mm [3.54 in] 119,89 mm [4.72 in] – 0.30 lb max.
6    sensing.honeywell.com
Aerospace LVDT, Single Channel, Dual Parallel, & Dual Tandem Series
Figure 9. Dual-Tandem Dimensions mm [in]

B/2 min. extend
mechanical stroke
A/2 extend
electrical stroke
Null
position
Table 4. Dual-Tandem Dimensions
Mounting
Type Catalog Listing Total Electrical Stroke “A” Total Mechanical Stroke
“B” Rig Position “C” Front Housing Length for
Threaded Config “D”
Front Housing Length for
Flanged Config “E”
Rear Housing Length for
Flanged Config “F”
Threaded 1LVTT140ADB 35,56 mm  [1.40 in] 36,07 mm [1.42 in] 168,96 mm [6.652 in] 142,24 mm [5.60 in] – –
Flanged 1LVTT140BDB 35,56 mm  [1.40 in] 36,07 mm [1.42 in] 121,97 mm [4.802 in] – 95,25 mm [3.75 in] 93,22 mm [3.67 in] max.
Threaded 1LVTT070ADB 17,78 mm [0.7 in] 18,29 mm [0.72 in] 138,73 mm [5.462 in] 122,43 mm [4.82 in] – –
Sensing and Internet of Things     7
Aerospace LVDT, Single Channel, Dual Parallel, & Dual Tandem Series
Figure 13. Dual-Parallel (Wired) Dimensions

B/2 extend
mechanical stroke
A/2 extend
electrical stroke
Null
position
Table 5. Dual-Parallel Dimensions
Mounting
Type
Catalog
Listing
Total Electrical
Stroke “B”
Total Mechanical
Stroke “C” Rig Position “C” Housing Length Weight
Threaded 1LVTP140ADA 35,56 mm  [1.40 in] 4,06 mm [0.16 in] 135,1 mm [5.335 in] 100,33 mm [3.95 in] 0.55 lb max.
Flanged 1LVTP070BAA 17,78 mm [0.7 in] 18,29 mm [0.72 in] 94,16 mm [3.707 in] 68,58 mm [2.70 in] 1.00 lb max.
000820-1-EN IL50  GLO
May 2017
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.